
November & December 2021 Promotions
Valid from November 1st to December 31st 2021 - 9:30 AM ET

Harry Rosen Gap

Ivanhoé Cambridge WINNERS

Old Navy Banana Republic

HomeSense Marshalls

7% 9%

9% 9%

8% 8%

4.5% 8%

Regular 5% Regular 5%

Regular 5% Regular 5%

Regular 6% Regular 6%

Regular 3.5% Regular 6%



November & December 2021 Promotions
Valid from November 1st to December 31st 2021 - 9:30 AM ET

Roots Kernels Popcorn

RONA

Giant Tiger

Shell

Lowe’s

Longo’s

Réno-Dépôt

15%

3% 5%

5% 5%

5%5%

10%
Regular 10%

Regular 2% Regular 3%

Regular 3% Regular 3%

Regular 3%Regular 3%

Regular 5%



November & December 2021 Promotions
Valid from November 1st to December 31st 2021 - 9:30 AM ET

DeSerresBuild-A-Bear Workshop

Metro (Quebec)

The Ultimate Dining CardBoston Pizza

Staples

9%

3%

10%10%

4%

10%
Regular 7%

Regular 1.5%

Regular 5%Regular 5%

Regular 3%

Regular 5%

Physical Electronic Reloadable



Retailers on Promotion Denominations Quantity Sub-Total

Ivanhoé Cambridge
(Also valid at Canestoga Mall, CrossIron Mills, 

Guildford Town Center, Laurier Québec, MAPLEVIEW, 
Metropolis, Mic Mac Mall, Centre Eaton Montréal, 

Oshawa Centre, Outlet Collection Winnipeg, 
Collection Niagara, Place Montréal Trust, Premium 

Outlet Collection, Southgate, Tsawwassen Mills, 
Vaughan Mills, Place SteFoy & Galeries d’Anjou) 

$25

$50

$100

TJX Canada 
(Also valid at WINNERS, HomeSense and Marshalls)

$10

$25

$50

$100

$250

Harry Rosen $100

Gap
(Also valid at Old Navy and Banana Republic)

$25

$50

$100

Roots

$25

$50

$100

$250

Kernels Popcorn

$15

$25

$100

Shell

$25

$50

$100

$500

RONA
(Also valid at Réno-Dépôt)

$25

$50

$100

$250

Physical Card Order Form
Electronic gift cards and reloads are only available on the FundScrip Supporter Site



Retailers on Promotion Denominations Quantity Sub-Total

Lowe’s

$25

$50

$100

$250

$500

Giant Tiger

$25

$50

$100

Longo’s

$25

$50

$100

DeSerres

$25

$50

$100

Build-A-Bear Workshop $25

Staples

$25

$50

$100

$200

$500

Metro (Quebec)

$25

$50

$100

$250

Boston Pizza

$25

$50

$100

The Ultimate Dining Card
(Also valid at: Kelsey’s, Montana’s, Swiss Chalet, 
Harveys, D’ArcyMcGee’s, East Side Mario’s, Fionn 

MacCool’s,Paddy Flaherty’s, Prime Pubs, Bier Markt, 
TirNan Og, New York Fries, Elephant & Castles, 
Original Joe’s, State & Main, The Pickle Barrel)

$10

$25

$50

$100

Print Name: Total: 
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